F67
CAM-OPERATED CONTROL SWITCH
H TYPE
FEATURES
STRUCTURES
●Up-screw terminal is accepted.  Screws don't drop off and wiring labor efficiency is
enhanced by the style.
●Finger protection structure is accepted for safety and terminal cover is not necessary.

Terminal number
Contact arrangement label
Type code label
Terminal screw (M3.5 x 7.5)
Up-screw type
Nameplate (page F73)
Handle (page F72)
Safety structure, high oil and flame resistant cam-operation switch
F68
SWITCH
24V AC
110V AC
220V AC
440V AC
550V AC
24V AC
110V AC
220V AC
440V AC
550V AC
Load class
AC-12
AC-15
IEC60947-5-1 3.1
Resistive load
cosφ=0.9
Inductive load
cosφ=0.3
10A
10A
7.5A
2.5A
2A
10A
7.5A
7.5A
2.5A
1.5A
Rating Remark
24V DC
48V DC
110V DC
220V DC
440V DC
550V DC
24V DC
110V DC
220V DC
440V DC
550V DC
Load class
DC-12